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Latigo
Teigen
Dallas
Owen
Sam
Ellie
Avery
Reid
Grayce
Dally
Matilyn
Millie
Riley
Macklee

Lanai
Lavoye
Madyson
Emily
Emory
Tru
Kyla
Karsyn
Kinsley
Laney
Gus
Tate
Bristal
Dustin
Dusty

Katie
Karly
Adelie
Paislee
Faith
Kinley
Kynzie
Kayden
Karly
Emily
Halle
Piper
Kamryn
Jolene

Garnhart
Bowar
Hepp
Grubb
LaDuke
Greub
Painter
Odenbach
Bassett
Hodgens
Saur
Painter
Kremers
Munsick

Garnhart
Garnhart
Dupuis
Rice
Forbes
Anesi
Torrence
Davis
Painter
Mader
Mader
Bassett
Goodson
McCreary
Forbes

Rice
Peterson
Gonzales
Stevens
Zdziarski
Ruby
Tass
Light
Davis
Duncan
Crozier
Hodgens
Carden
Schmalz

Pee Wee Barrel Racing

Dream
Quinn
Grundy
Ruby
Whimpy
Dunny
Kate
Gus
Oakley
Mia
Xavier
Kate
Bean
Mr Phipps

Junior Barrel Racing

Lucy
Casi
Charger
Turtle
Lou
Bully
Jade
Junior
Badger
Quatro
Blaze
Hallie
Star
Apple
Frosty

Senior Barrel Racing

Johnny
Copper
Cisco

Blaze

19.810

24.970

29.195

31.863

32.372

34.693

39.052

39.130

68.630

a39.649

a48.127

a51.831

a56.135

Scratch

18.525

19.096

19.115

19.269

19.326

19.887

23.296

23.923

26.593

26.754

29.137

30.946

54.752

scratch

scratch

18.745

18.988

19.041

19.349

19.831

20.388

21.461

21.924

23.601

23.842

26.227

27.683

999.000

scratch
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Open Barrel Racing

1 Anne Ahern Crown 17.599 NM 1D
2 Abagail Olson Ace 18.243 6 2D
3 Shea Hutsenpiller [ronman 18.316 NM
4 Jordyn McNamee Vegas 18.421 5
5 Diana Mader Roller 18.489 4
6 Lanai Garnhart Lucy 18.525 3
7 Wendi Ruby Gump 18.552 2
8 Megan Welles Chickle Fling 18.648 6 3D
9 RaelLee Hill Maybelline 18.692 NM
10  Wendy Greenough Cactus 18.765 NM
11 Jonee Crozier Tinker bell 18.780 5
12 Kaylee Long Teton 18.827 4
13  Adelie Gonzales Johnny 19.041 3
14  Lorie Cahoy Remi 19.044 2
15  Jordyn McNamee Harley 19.094 1
16  Lavoye Garnhart Casi 19.096

17  Carla Olson Magnum 19.100 6 4D
18  Madyson Dupuis Charger 19.115 5
19  Paislee Stevens Copper 19.349 4
20 Grace Peterson Sancho 19.449 3
21 Kamry Davis Jersey 19.496 2
22  Amia Koltiska Zayn 19.595 1
23  Bobbi Troutman Teddy 19.621

24  Candess Watts Spurge 19.774

25  Faith Zdziarski Cisco 19.831

26 Sue Jarrard Oak 19.915

27  Stacy Koskela Belcourtsmostwanted 20.089 NM
28  Gabrielle Bowers Diva 20.127

29  Sydney Rutt Flint 20.150

30 Colette Fenster Wink 20.451

31 Tymber Taylor Hugh 20.594

32 Sara Tenneson Jonesey 20.619 NM
33 Sara Tenneson Donkey 20.900 NM
34 Deb Hepp Cinch 21.085

35 Lavoye Garnhart Sunny 21.093

36  Courtney Beasley Pete 25.423 NM
37 Dana Trevi Reba 27.047

38  Charlie Bradshaw Chewie 31.181

39 TeAnna Jolovich Howsthatworkinforyou 918.425

40  Jill Jarrard Rocky 918.523

41 TeAnna Jolovich Cash 918.630

42  Shyanna Cahoy Ben 918.826

43  Colette Fenster Jojo 919.190

44  Therese Farris Chics Peppy Bee 921.979

45  Karly Davis Blaze 923.601

46  Karsyn Davis Junior 923.923

47  Therese Farris Judge Judy Big Booty 926.842

48 Tanys Jolovich Ain’t | somthin 929.739

49  Holly Vrana Cinder scratch NM
50  Sydney Anderson Peaches scratch



51
52
53
54
25
56
57
58
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Holly
Breanna
Jeanne
Sydney
Deb
Jazzlyn
Holly
Paige

Cooper
Hayden
Heston
Cord
Teague
Brooklynn
Karly
Quinn
Katie

Haley
Colette
Hazen
Tymber
Karly
Lauren
Lorie
Shyanna
Adam
Grace
Jonee
Colson
Madison
Jill
Amelia

Adam
Lorie
Colson
Madison
Shyanna
Hayden
Jonee
Lauren
Teague
Amelia

Vrana LiI' Red
Harp Tequila
Camino Ace
Anderson Sangria
Hepp Stampede
Isbell Cass
Vrana Ellie
Shambaugh Amarillo

Senior Steer Breakaway
Myers
Geis
Crozier
Harman
Duncan
Bates
Peterson
Harman
Rice

Open Steer Breakaway
Odenbach
Fenster
Camino
Taylor
Peterson
Rives
Cahoy
Cahoy
Belus
Peterson
Crozier
Myers
Farella
Jarrard
Ready

Open Steer Stopping

Belus
Cahoy
Myers
Farella
Cahoy
Geis
Crozier
Rives
Duncan
Ready

Team Roping

scratch

scratch

scratch

scratch

scratch

scratch

scratch

scratch

4.640

8.400

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

4.150

4.320

13.470

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

SCRATCH

5.990

8.430

9.970

21.130

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

SCRATCH

NM
NM

NM
NM
NM

NM
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Colson Myers

Adam Belus

Shyanna Cahoy

Jonee Crozier

Madison Farella NM
Lauren Rives

Cooper Myers

Adam Belus

Haley Odenbach
Shyanna Cahoy

Grace Peterson

Hayden Geis NM
Jonee Crozier

Teague Duncan

Haley Odenbach

Lauren Rives

Ameilia Ready NM

Tymber Taylor
Tymber Taylor
Lorie Cahoy
Heston Crozier
Lorie Cahoy
Colette Fenster
Colson Myers
Hazen Camino
Paislee Stevens
Hayden Geis-NM
Karley Peterson
Colette Fenster
Halle Crozier
Heston Crozier
Hazen Camino
Paislee Stevens
Halle Crozier

9.750

9.820

10.850

13.060

13.200

18.070

18.100

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
SCRATCH

6-6
5-5

3-3
NM-2

1-0



